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201910140003
77280

10/14/2019
10:52:49

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:54
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201910140003
77290

10/14/2019
10:52:50

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:54
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
AMENDED
PLAT
TOWNHOMES


